<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Revised March 25, 1999

Submit to Appropriate Dis	trict Office 5 Copies
	REPORT
ANSPORT	

	District III 1000 Rio Braze					O South	h St Fra	ancis	UN	Suo	ти ю Арргор	5 Copi	
Common	District IV				San	ita Fe. i	NM 87.	505			☐ AN	MENDED REPOF	
County	1220 South St				CLOWARI	T ANI	ب ۱۱۱۲ م	רן מרטיי	'ATIO	N TA TRAI			
R. PASO K. R. F. COMPANY, L.P. POR DOTO TO PORO TO P	<u>l.</u>		EQUEST				JAUL	JUNIE	And	T		nber	
API Number Youl Code You Name You Code You Street You Name You Code You Code You Street You Name You Code You Code You Street You Name You Code			EL	L PASO E & P	P COMPANY, L.						***		
"API Number "Pool Note "Pool Note "Pool Code "Property Code "P			R /			74 <u>0</u>					•	g Code	
Tropperty Code Tropperty Name Trop				Trois,						<u>L</u>			
1.55 1.55									<u>s</u> .				
II. 10 Surface Location Section Terminity Parage Lot Idn Fee from the North-South Line Fee from the East/West line County	rı					r							
SUFFIACE LOCABION SURge Lat.life Feet from the NorthSouth Line Feet from the Enst West line County							V &				100		
Use of two Section Weething Kange Joseph Page Joseph 198 275 FNL 2385 FEL COLFAX	II. 10 S	Surface!	I ocation										
Bottom Hole Location	Ul or lot no.			Range	Lot.ldn	Feet from	n the	North/Sor	uth Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
SOURCEST SOURCEST SOURCEST STORTEST Stage Lot Idn Feet From the 275 FNL 2355 FEL COLFAX	В	20	29N	19E	+	2	275	FF	NL	2355	FEL	COLFAX	
U. or jot no. Scitim Township Rapp Lat Idn Peet from the B 20 20 19E	TI,	Bottom 1	Hole Loca	 ation		1		<u></u>					
"Lee Code "Producing Method Code "Ges Connection Date OTITION" "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Espiration Date OTITION" "C-129 Espiration Date "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Espiration Date "Transporter OGRD "Transporter Name and Address "POD "OG "POD ULSTR Location and Description and Description and Description Date "POD ULSTR Location and Description Date "Seady Date Ofilias Date Of	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn			1		1		1	
III. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter Name					2	1		<u> </u>					
"Transporter OGRID "Transporter Name and Address and A	LSC Coul	F10uuci.					J-147 r er	t Numoc.		C•149 Ellecure _	Pate	-129 Expiration Sur-	
"Transporter OGRID "Transporter Name and Address and A	m Oil ar	d Gas Tr	ransporter	<u></u>									
180514 EL PASO E & P COMPANY, L.P. P.O. BOX 190 RATON, NEW MEXIO 87740 RATON, NEW MEXIO 87740				Transporter N		<u> </u>	20 PO	D	" O/G	T			
P.O. BOX 199 RATON, NEW MEXIO 87749 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date of Ready Date of Spud Date of Sp	180514		FL PAS(- C	1	and Descripti	on	
V. Produced Water	The second			P.O. BOX 19	90	133	a sport	water water.	* - 2 #7# <u>% 5</u>				
V. Produced Water			RATO:	N, NEW MEA	(IO 87740	44.75		NE S	4	; ;; ;; ;; ;;			
V. Produced Water							·						
V. Produced Water		100					Ten in	CEAN.					
V. Produced Water	1 1- 1 To 1 2-	71.00				14.35%	A Printer	11 11	2.3	+			
V. Produced Water	at the past but	Patricipal Action				4	Ar . 100 3 haly	Tart Mark	10 t	ল			
V. Produced Water		37.45								K.			
V. Produced Water								!					
V. Produced Water													
POD ULSTR Location and Description	IV. Produ	iced Wat	er			Loci	* <u>P`**</u>	1. W. 32.32 mm	<u> </u>	1			
"Hole Size					A		" POD UI	LSTR Locat	tion and D	Pescription			
"Hole Size													
03/12/2007 06/13/2007 2,305' 2,221' 885' - 2,184'													
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement 11" 8 5/8" 328' 100 sks 7 7/8" 5 1/4" 2,222' 274 sks VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date 07/17/2007 24 HRS 0 psi 6 6 psi 10 club. Test Method FULL 2" N/A 0 0 0 0 "Test Method FULL 2" N/A 0 0 0 0 "Test Method P OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION belief. Signature: Shirtey A. Mitchell Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR Title: Regulatory Analyst Approved by: Approval Date: 10 psi 10				-								" DHC, MC	
11" 8 5/8" 328' 100 sks 7 7/8" 5 ½" 2,222' 274 sks VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date O7/17/2007 "Test Date New Oil O7/17/2007 "Choke Size Oil Water Gas					Caring & Tuhing	····		<u> </u>	_		<u></u>	-lie Coment	
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date 07/17/2007 07/17/2007 24 HRS 0 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6 psi 6 psi 6 psi 7 psi 6				 		, Size							
** Date New Oil N/A 07/17/2007 07/17/2007 24 HRS 0 psi 6 psi ** Choke Size Oil N/A 0 Oil									2,222'		2	74 sks	
** Date New Oil N/A 07/17/2007 07/17/2007 24 HRS 0 psi 6 psi ** Choke Size Oil N/A 0 Oil	***************************************			 									
** Date New Oil N/A 07/17/2007 07/17/2007 24 HRS 0 psi 6 psi ** Choke Size Oil N/A 0 Oil	VI Well'	Test Dat	<u></u>	<u></u>						<u> </u>			
"Choke Size 10 Oil 10 Water 10 Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Shirley A. Mitchell Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: 08/21/2007 Phone: (505) 445-6785	" Date No	lew Oil	* Gas Del		1		ı		•	" Tbg. Pr	ressure		
FULL 2" N/A 0 0 P "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Shirley A. Mitchell Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: 08/21/2007 Phone: (505) 445-6785			1		I					_1		•	
Approved by: Approved by: Appro			f	-	i					A	F		
Approved by: Approved by: Appro								C	OIL CC	NSERVAT	ION DIVIS	ION	
Printed name: Shirley A. Mitchell Title: DISTRICT SUPERVISOR Approval Date: 08/21/2007 Phone: (505) 445-6785	belief.					√ledge anu				_			
Printed name: Shirley A. Mitchell Title: Regulatory Analyst Date: 08/21/2007 Phone: (505) 445-6785	Signature:	Shir	lug To	nitch	tell_		Approved		850 4 60 DES		BERIDA		
Title: Regulatory Analyst Approval Date: 8/30/07 Date: 08/21/2007 Phone: (505) 445-6785	Printed name:			<u> </u>			Title:		DIST	RICT SU	PERVIOU	R	
	Title:	Regulatory	y Analyst	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************		Approval		2/20	107		1 44	
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator	Date: 08/2	1/2007		Phone: (50:	5) 445-6785		<u> </u>	75-7-07					
	* If this is a cha	nge of operate	or fill in the OC	GRID number	and name of the	previous or	perator						
		D	Incretor Signatu				Drint	od Nama			Title	Doto	